Addendum to the 2022 College Catalog of the American International College of Arts
and Sciences - Antigua, P.0. Box W-1451, University Park, Coolidge, St. John's, Antigua,
W.IL This addendum includes tuition, fees, and charges for the Spring 2022 semester, and
the academic calendar for academic year 2022. The tuition, fees and charges are effective
for the Spring 2022 semester.

Tuition Per Semester I $5,500
Other Applicable Semester(s) Amount
Student Services Fees 1 thru 4 $250

Health Insurance Premiums $1000.00

STUDENT HOUSING — ANTIGUA

Group | Description Rental Charge

Single Suite (One occupant in apartment) 1-Bedroom Apt $5,700

Single (Student has own bedroom) 2-Bedroom Apt $5,100

Group I Description Rental Charge

Single (Student has own bedroom) 2-Bedroom Apt $4,500
_Single Suite (One occupant in apartment) 1-Bedroom Apt $5,100

Single Suite w/spouse 1-Bedroom Apt $5,700

Campus Housing Description Rental Charge

Single (Student has own bedroom shared 2-Bedroom Apt $5,700

bathroom, kitchen and common room)

Single (Student has own bedroom and 3-Bedroom Apt $6,300

bathroom, shared kitchen and common

room)

Single (student has own bedroom shared 3-Bedroom Apt $5,700

bathroom. Kitchen and common room)

Transportation and Parking - Antigua
Bus Service Per Semester $450
Campus Parking Permit Per Semester $150




2022 AICASA Academic Calendar
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